Ambu® Neuroline Cup
Ambu Neuroline single-patient cup electrodes provide consistent
and superior signal quality as well as greater convenience.
The Ambu Neuroline cup electrode is one of the first disposable
units to feature a high-quality silver/silver chloride sensor.
Due to a thinner coating our cup electrodes demonstrate far
lower impedance levels measured over the entire frequency
interval. Low impedance minimizes the noise generated by

M = 1.5 mm
        Storage temperature
0086 US: Rx only
10°C
50°F
25°C
77°F
Ambu USA
6230 Old Dobbin Lane
Columbia, MD 21045
Tel. 800 262 8462
Fax 800 262 8673
Item No. Lead wire length Color Shelf life in months Qty per
cm inch (unopened/open pouches) pouch
72610-M/10 100 40 10 different colors 24 10
72615-M/10 150 60 10 different colors 24 10
72620-M/10 200 80 10 different colors 24 10
72610-M/15 100 40 12 different colors 24 15
72615-M/15 150 60 12 different colors 24 15
72620-M/15 200 80 12 different colors 24 15
72610-M/23 100 40 12 different colors 24 23
72615-M/23 150 60 12 different colors 24 23
72620-M/23 200 80 12 different colors 24 23
72610-M/25 100 40 12 different colors 24 25
72615-M/25 150 60 12 different colors 24 25
72620-M/25 200 80 12 different colors 24 25
72610-M/27 100 40 12 different colors 24 27
72615-M/27 150 60 12 different colors 24 27
72620-M/27 200 80 12 different colors 24 27
Available configurations
2797